Mohammed
Irfanullah

Senior Graphic Designer

sanriairfan@gmail.com
+97154753 9116

(e) (pr) (ps) (Ai)
xd| (o) (1d

lumion 1 SketchUp
@WORDPRESS ﬂTwinmotion

i) shopify Abiender

Senior graphic designer with over 8 years of experience, specializing in the real estate,
medical, and automotive industries. Expertise spans a wide range of creative design
areas, including graphic design, video editing, website design, and 3D architectural
design. Proven track record of creating visually stunning and effective designs that
resonate with target audiences and drive results. With a keen eye for detail and a passion
for creativity, Consistently delivers high-quality work that exceeds client expectations.

Experiences

Present Upcci

2024

2023
2019

2019
2018

2018
2017

Let’s Connect

Dubai

Bizrahmed
Dubai

SuperAuto
Dubai

Civic Design
Dubai

Senior Graphic Designer

Senior Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Architectural Designer

Education

2024 M.Sc. inVisual Communication

2022 Adaikala Matha College, India

2017 B.Sc. in Visual Communication

2014 Millennium Institute of Technology, India

Certificates

2022
2016

Google Digital Marketing

Linda SketchUp Essentials

LinkedIn Behance Instagram Irfancreative.me 7


https://www.linkedin.com/in/sanriairfan
https://www.behance.net/sanriairfan
https://www.instagram.com/sanriairfan
https://irfancreative.me/
mailto:sanriairfan@gmail.com
tel:+971547539116



