# Mohammed Irfanullah

#### Senior Graphic Designer

sanriairfan@gmail.com +971547539116

## Creative Design Video Editing Web Design 3D Animation



Senior graphic designer with over 8 years of experience, **specializing in the real estate**, **medical**, **and automotive industries**. Expertise spans a wide range of creative design areas, including graphic design, video editing, website design, and 3D architectural design. Proven track record of creating visually stunning and effective designs that resonate with target audiences and drive results. With a keen eye for detail and a passion for creativity, Consistently delivers high-quality work that exceeds client expectations.

#### Experiences

#### Education

Present	<b>Upcci</b>	Senior Graphic Designer	<b>2024</b>	<b>M.Sc. in Visual Communication</b>		
2024	Dubai		2022	Adaikala Matha College, India		
<b>2023</b>	<b>Bizrahmed</b>	Senior Graphic Designer	<b>2017</b>	<b>B.Sc. in Visual Communication</b>		
2019	Dubai		2014	Millennium Institute of Technology, India		
2019	SuperAuto	Graphic Designer		tificates		
2018	Dubai		Certi	ficates		

### Let's Connect